— 40 —
How to order:
R T 18 1 0 1 M‡ T8
TYPE DIAMETER LENGTH RESISTANCE* TOLERANCE
T = Tape & Reel
PACKAGING
T
PACKAGING Blank = Standard
X = Custom
*Consult factory for
details on custom
products
E R N
2
D† 1 0 0 1 F‡ T1/4
TYPE WATTAGE
1/8, 1/4, 1/2, 1,  or 2
1/2, 1, 2, 3, 4, or 5
04 = .4
05 = .5
07 = .75
10 = 1
11 = 1.1
20 = 2
25 = 2.5
30 = 3
31 = 3.1
32 = 3.25
40 = 4
50 = 5
55 = 5.5
70 = 7
100 = 10
TEMP.
COEFFICIENT
Blank = Standard
Z = Mini
RESISTANCE* TOLERANCE PACKAGING
M 0 F 2 2 1 J‡ T3
TYPE WATTAGE OPTIONS
M = Mini
MA = Ultra Mini
RESISTANCE*
RESISTANCE*
TOLERANCE
TOLERANCE
PACKAGING
S R 1 0 1 J‡
TYPE
5 0
WATTAGE LEAD STYLES
AM, CM, DM
*If standard
leave blank
Blank = Standard
M = Mini
RESISTANCE* TOLERANCE
C B 1 0 1 J‡
TYPE CONFIGURATION
Blank = Axial
R = Radial
Z = Terminal
H = Clamp
Blank =
Inductive
N = Non-
Inductive
2
WATTAGE RESISTANCE* TOLERANCE
2 5 0
WATTAGE
S P T